The Model WS-04101 Wind Monitor-JR is a professional
quality sensor suitable for a wide range of wind
measurements in situations where size is important.
The Wind Monitor-JR offers the same rugged
construction as the standard Wind monitor range but in a
package that is 40% smaller.
The smaller sensor is ideal for applications where size
and weight are critical and the sensitivity of the standard

conductive plastic potentiometer with
DC excitation
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Description
———————————————————————–
WS-04101 Wind Monitor-JR Anemometer
and Vane
Anemometer output is an AC
frequency and the vane output is
from a 10KΩ potentiometer.
Includes junction box and post mount.
 WS-04101L* Wind Monitor-JR Anemometer
and Vane
Outputs are 4-20mA DC
full scale
Includes junction box and post mount.
WS-04101V* Wind Monitor-JR Anemometer
and Vane
Outputs are 0-1V DC full scale
    0-5V DC optional
Includes junction box and post mount.
————————————————————–
* Specify suffix for desired wind speed scale:
0-50 m/s Add suffix “M”
0-100 mph Add suffix “P”
0-100 knots Add suffix “N”
0-200 km/hr Add suffix “K”
For example: WS-04101LM specifies a sensor with
4-20mA outputs scaled for 0-50 m/s.
This is the model most usually stocked
Wind Mon i tor-JR
Wind Speed and